
3390 3392 3391 3393

km narrow gauge railway 1 1 km narrow gauge railway 1 1
0 Zell am See Lokalbahn dep 09:18 14:18 0 Niedernsill dep 10:01 15:01
1 x Tischlerhäusl 09:22 14:22 2 x Jesdorf Bergfried 10:04 15:04
2 x Kitzsteinhornstraße 09:23 14:23 4 x Walchen im Pinzgau 10:08 15:08
3 x Areitbahn 09:24 14:24 6 x Piesendorf Bad 10:11 15:11
3 x Bruckberg 09:25 14:25 7 x Piesendorf 10:15 15:15
4 x Zellermoos 09:27 14:27 9 x Fürth-Kaprun 10:17 15:17
5 x Bruckberg Golfplatz 09:28 14:28 11 x Bruckberg Golfplatz 10:22 15:22
7 x Fürth-Kaprun 09:31 14:31 12 x Zellermoos 10:23 15:23
9 x Piesendorf 09:39 14:39 13 x Bruckberg 10:24 15:24

10 x Piesendorf Bad 09:41 14:41 13 x Areitbahn 10:25 15:25
12 x Walchen im Pinzgau 09:44 14:44 14 x Kitzsteinhornstraße 10:26 15:26
14 x Jesdorf Bergfried 09:48 14:48 15 x Tischlerhäusl 10:32 15:32
16 Niedernsill arr 09:51 14:51 16 Zell am See Lokalbahn arr 10:35 15:35

1 summer nostalgic train rides on Thursdays from 18.05. to 28.09.2023

X = request stop only, please press button if you wish to alight 

= Bike transport if capacity allows. Please call us to make an advance reservation: +43 (0) 6562 40 600

timetable nostalgic train rides
summer 2023

return journeyoutward journey

A reservation is required for all nostalgic rides!

Contact: Kundencenter Mittersill: Tel +43 6562 40 600 or via mail pinzgauerlokalbahn@salzburg-ag.at 

Nostalgicdiesel locomotives are used for the failure of steam locomotives!




